

O.C.No 05 of 2014  
(cis 54 of 2014)

Order No.57  
Dated 02.12.2025.

Parties take no steps.  
The case is adjourned today.  
Fix 09.03.2026 for further evidence.

Additional District & Sessions Judge  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & sessions Judge  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Jalpaiguri.